Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
8/30
PK
Z2
 m
ot
or

Ir = 0.6 – 1.0 x Iu
Adjustable short-circuit
release
Irm = 8.5 – 14 x Iu
Factory set to 12 x Iu
0.12 0.25 0.25 0.37 0.55 1 0.6…1 8…14 ZM-1-PKZ2
028979
0.25 0.55 0.55 0.75 1.1 1.6 1…1.6 14…22 ZM-1,6-PKZ2
031352
0.37 0.75 1.1 1.1 1.5 2.4 1.6…2.4 20…35 ZM-2,4-PKZ2
033725
0.75 1.5 1.5 2.2 3 4 2.4…4 35…55 ZM-4-PKZ2
036098
1.1 2.2 3 3 4 6 4…6 50…80 ZM-6-PKZ2
038471
2.2 4 4 5.5 7.5 10 6…10 80…140 ZM-10-PKZ2
040844
4 7.5 9 9 12.5 16 10…16 130…220 ZM-16-PKZ2
043217
5.5 12.5 12.5 15 22 25 16…25 200…350 ZM-25-PKZ2
045590
7.5 15 17.5 22 22 32 24…32 275…425 ZM-32-PKZ2
047963
11 20 22 24 30 40 32…40 350…500 ZM-40-PKZ2
050336
PKZ2, PKZ2/S…
For Klockner Moeller Sales and Support call KMparts.com (866) 595-9616